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JAAA/SDF JUBILEE SERIES 2.1 - 5/21/2022

NATIONAL STADIUM

Results

Event 1  Women 100 Meter Dash
Top 8 Advance by Time

========================================================================
WORLD RECORD: W 10.49  7/16/1988   FLORENCE GRIFFITH-JOYNER, USA
    Name                     Age School                 Prelims  Wind H#
========================================================================
Preliminaries
  1   328 Thompson-Herah, El  30 Era Track Club           11.35q -1.7  3
  2   922 Burchell, Remona    31 SprinTec                 11.58q -0.9  1
  3   920 Williams, Jodean    29 Racers Track Club        11.68q -1.7  3
  4   904 Moodie, Mickaell    21 G.C Foster College       11.74q -1.4  2
  5   915 Sloley, Krystal     20 Mvp Track &              11.81q -1.4  2
  6   935 Hyde, Shian         26 Unattached               11.93q -1.7  3
  7   914 Scarlett, Grizell   21 Mvp Track &              12.00q -0.9  1
  8   902 Harriott, Michae    22 G.C Foster College       12.13q -1.4  2
  9   932 Dallas, Kedisha     27 Unattached               12.23  -0.9  1
 10   903 Lindsay, Toniann    21 G.C Foster College       12.31  -1.7  3
 11   910 Malcolm, Shenike    20 Mvp Track &              12.32  -0.9  1
 12   745 Tucker, James       20 Unattached               12.47  -1.7  3
 13   940 Wright, Rohanna     20 Unattached               12.59  -1.4  2
 14   911 Matthews, Trishaun  24 Mvp Track &              13.27  -1.4  2
 --   913 Morrison, Natasha   30 Mvp Track &                DNS  -1.7  3
 --   944 Smith, Leyonie      21 Vision track club          DNS  -0.9  1
 --   923 Forbes, Shashalee   26 SprinTec                   DNS  -1.4  2
 --   931 Brown, Tianna          Unattached                 DNS  -1.7  3

Event 1  Women 100 Meter Dash
=====================================================================
WORLD RECORD: W 10.49  7/16/1988   FLORENCE GRIFFITH-JOYNER, USA
    Name                     Age School                  Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
Finals
  1   328 Thompson-Herah, El  30 Era Track Club           10.94  -1.8
  2   922 Burchell, Remona    31 SprinTec                 11.31  -1.8
  3   920 Williams, Jodean    29 Racers Track Club        11.40  -1.8
  4   915 Sloley, Krystal     20 Mvp Track &              11.70  -1.8
  5   904 Moodie, Mickaell    21 G.C Foster College       11.77  -1.8
  6   914 Scarlett, Grizell   21 Mvp Track &              11.81  -1.8
  7   935 Hyde, Shian         26 Unattached               11.97  -1.8
  8   902 Harriott, Michae    22 G.C Foster College       12.01  -1.8

Event 2  Men 100 Meter Dash
Top 8 Advance by Time

========================================================================
WORLD RECORD: W  9.58  8/16/2009   USAIN BOLT, USA
    Name                     Age School                 Prelims  Wind H#
========================================================================
Preliminaries
  1   969 Bailey-Cole, Kemar  30 Titans Inter             10.37q -1.4  5
  2   957 Archibald, Emanuel  28 Ricketts                 10.38q -1.0  4
  3   951 Seville, Oblique    21 Racers Track Club        10.40q -3.1  1
  4   498 Tracey, Tyquendo    29 Unattached               10.41q -1.0  4
  4   900 Jones, Conroy       20 Elite Performance        10.41q -1.4  5
  6   956 Watson, Antonio     21 Racers Track Club        10.42q -2.0  6
  7   924 Campbell, Micheal   26 Mvp Track &              10.47q  0.3  7
  8   973 Murphy, Jazeel      28 Titans Inter             10.52q -1.1  8
  9   960 Bailey, oshane      33 SprinTec                 10.53  -1.5  3
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 10   953 Stephens, Michael   22 Racers Track Club        10.54  -1.2  2
 11   963 Hinds, Chadic       30 SprinTec                 10.59  -1.2  2
 12   911 McPherson, Odaine   23 G.C Foster College       10.60  -1.1  8
 13   971 Lee, Dexter          3 Titans Inter             10.64   0.3  7
 14   952 Smith, Ashanie      24 Racers Track Club        10.66  -2.0  6
 15   500 Watson, Rohan       20 Unattached               10.68  -2.0  6
 16   986 Clarke, Davian      21 Unattached               10.69  -1.0  4
 17   907 Compton, Mckish     25 G.C Foster College       10.69  -2.0  6
 18   899 Green, Kemar           Elite Performance        10.70   0.3  7
 19   917 Whyte, Jevaughn     21 G.C Foster College       10.72  -2.0  6
 20   921 Barnswell, Ramone   34 Mvp Track &              10.76  -1.2  2
 21   996 McIntosh, Deondre   20 Unattached               10.78  -1.1  8
 22   902 Wilson, Tyreke      22 Elite Performance        10.79  -3.1  1
 23   915 Rawlins, Javon      22 G.C Foster College       10.82  -1.2  2
 24   954 Stone, Kevon        22 Racers Track Club        10.82  -1.5  3
 25   640 Graham, Ricquan     20 Wolmers Boys             10.82  -1.5  3
 26   906 Brown, Washington   25 G.C Foster College       10.84  -2.0  6
 27   901 Williams, Waseem    25 Elite Performance        10.85  -1.1  8
 28   935 Small, Kareem       23 Mvp Track &              10.88  -1.4  5
 29   990 Foster, Rasheed     20 Unattached               10.89  -3.1  1
 30   914 Primus, Sage        22 G.C Foster College       10.91  -1.1  8
 31   938 Tucker, Javoy       25 Mvp Track &              10.91  -3.1  1
 32   945 Charlery, Miguel    19 Racers Track Club        10.94  -2.0  6
 33   972 Missick, Courtney   25 Titans Inter             10.97   0.3  7
 34   493 Stennett, Terrique  19 Unattached               10.97  -3.1  1
 35   999 Shepherd, Malik     22 Unattached               11.01  -1.5  3
 36   929 Nicholas, Jordaine  20 Mvp Track &              11.15  -1.1  8
 37   913 Pierret, Darren     22 G.C Foster College       11.20  -1.0  4
 38   936 Sommerville, Odain  21 Mvp Track &              11.22  -1.0  4
 39   920 Austin, Daniel      21 Mvp Track &              11.23   0.3  7
 40   927 Green, Kasheem      25 Mvp Track &              11.32  -1.1  8
 41   934 Sewell, Romal       26 Mvp Track &              11.34  -1.2  2
 42   497 Thompson, Orane     29 Unattached               11.34  -1.4  5
 43   948 Graham, Coull       24 Racers Track Club        11.37  -3.1  1
 44   788 Brown, Nichollyod   20 Jamaica College          11.52  -1.2  2
 45   970 Bryan, Chadwick     20 Titans Inter             11.53   0.3  7
 46   949 Marston, Matthew    18 Racers Track Club        12.08  -1.1  8
 47   496 Thompson, Matthew   20 Unattached               12.58   0.3  7
 --   974 Skerritt, Darion    21 Titans Inter                FS  -1.0  4
 --   908 Goldson, Kadrian    25 G.C Foster College         DNS  -1.4  5
 --   919 White, Javanne      21 Motorcade                  DNS  -1.5  3
 --   994 Huie, Jermaine      30 Unattached                 DNS  -1.5  3
 --   937 Thompson, Kishane   21 Mvp Track &                DNS   0.3  7
 --   495 Thomas, Keishon     24 Unattached                 DNS  -1.0  4
 --   982 Brissett, Ramario   21 Unattached                 DNS  -1.4  5
 --   958 Walker, Jullane     27 Ricketts                   DNS  -1.4  5
 --   940 Williams, Mario     27 Mvp Track &                DNS  -2.0  6
 --   941 Phillips, Odario    25 Pelican track club         DNS  -1.2  2
 --   926 Ebanks, Nishion     22 Mvp Track &                DNS  -1.5  3
 --   933 Sam, Chaquille      28 Mvp Track &                DNS  -3.1  1
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Event 2  Men 100 Meter Dash
=====================================================================
WORLD RECORD: W  9.58  8/16/2009   USAIN BOLT, USA
    Name                     Age School                  Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
Finals
  1   951 Seville, Oblique    21 Racers Track Club         9.86   0.2
  2   900 Jones, Conroy       20 Elite Performance        10.14   0.2
  3   957 Archibald, Emanuel  28 Ricketts                 10.20   0.2
  4   956 Watson, Antonio     21 Racers Track Club        10.24   0.2
  5   924 Campbell, Micheal   26 Mvp Track &              10.26   0.2
  6   498 Tracey, Tyquendo    29 Unattached               10.29   0.2
  7   973 Murphy, Jazeel      28 Titans Inter             10.30   0.2
 --   969 Bailey-Cole, Kemar  30 Titans Inter                FS   0.2

Event 3  Women 200 Meter Dash
========================================================================
WORLD RECORD: W 21.34  9/29/1988   FLORENCE GRIFFITH-JOYNER, USA
    Name                     Age School                  Finals  Wind H#
========================================================================
  1   328 Thompson-Herah, El  30 Era Track Club           22.55  -0.7  2
  2   918 Williams, Sada      25 Mvp Track &              22.85  -0.7  2
  3   912 McPherson, Stephen  34 Mvp Track &              23.26  -0.7  2
  4   923 Forbes, Shashalee   26 SprinTec                 23.59  -0.7  1
  5   879 James, Alexis          Unattached               23.71  -0.7  1
  6   900 Williams, Shimayra  27 Elite Performance        24.14  -0.7  1
  7   932 Dallas, Kedisha     27 Unattached               25.03  -0.7  2
  8   919 Curtis, Samantha    31 Racers Track Club        25.41  -0.7  2
  9   933 Dawson, Shanniel    20 Unattached               26.04  -0.7  2
 --   902 Harriott, Michae    22 G.C Foster College         SCR
 --   937 McLeod, Candice     26 Unattached                 SCR
 --   935 Hyde, Shian         26 Unattached                 SCR
 --   745 Tucker, James       20 Unattached                 SCR
 --   940 Wright, Rohanna     20 Unattached                 SCR
 --   931 Brown, Tianna          Unattached                 SCR
 --   920 Williams, Jodean    29 Racers Track Club          SCR
 --   944 Smith, Leyonie      21 Vision track club          SCR

Event 4  Men 200 Meter Dash
========================================================================
WORLD RECORD: W 19.19  8/20/2009   USAIN BOLT, JAM
    Name                     Age School                  Finals  Wind H#
========================================================================
  1   947 Francis, Miguel     19 Racers Track Club        20.71  -0.1  5
  2   897 Miller, Andel       25 Eagles Track Club        20.86  -0.1  5
  3   962 Gaye, Demish        29 SprinTec                 20.87  -0.1  5
  4   908 Goldson, Kadrian    25 G.C Foster College       20.92  -0.1  5
  5   917 Whyte, Jevaughn     21 G.C Foster College       20.96   1.1  2
  6   911 McPherson, Odaine   23 G.C Foster College       21.07  -0.1  5
  7   902 Wilson, Tyreke      22 Elite Performance        21.20   1.1  2
  8   974 Skerritt, Darion    21 Titans Inter             21.28  -0.1  5
  9   901 Williams, Waseem    25 Elite Performance        21.36   1.1  2
 10   986 Clarke, Davian      21 Unattached               21.36   NWI  4
 11   375 Wright, Jayval      20 Unattached               21.36   0.1  3
 12   914 Primus, Sage        22 G.C Foster College       21.59   NWI  4
 13   990 Foster, Rasheed     20 Unattached               21.61   NWI  4
 14   979 Baker, Devaughn     26 Unattached               21.70   NWI  4



Jamaica National Championship Meet Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:43 PM  5/21/2022  Page 4

JAAA/SDF JUBILEE SERIES 2.1 - 5/21/2022

NATIONAL STADIUM

Results

....Event 4  Men 200 Meter Dash

 15   993 Henry, Paul         24 Unattached               21.81   NWI  4
 16   899 Green, Kemar           Elite Performance        21.82   0.1  3
 17   972 Missick, Courtney   25 Titans Inter             21.98   NWI  4
 18   620 Heywood, Devante    20 William Knibb High       22.08   1.1  2
 19   927 Green, Kasheem      25 Mvp Track &              22.85   0.6  1
 20   934 Sewell, Romal       26 Mvp Track &              23.01   0.1  3
 21   970 Bryan, Chadwick     20 Titans Inter             23.76   1.1  2
 22   992 Henry, Horace       34 Unattached               24.11   0.6  1
 23   496 Thompson, Matthew   20 Unattached               26.04   0.6  1
 --   973 Murphy, Jazeel      28 Titans Inter               DNS  -0.1  5
 --   892 Davis, Renner       21 Seaforth High              DNS   0.6  1
 --   887 McGregor, Wayne     20 Port Antonio High          DNS   0.6  1
 --   994 Huie, Jermaine      30 Unattached                 DNS   0.6  1
 --   497 Thompson, Orane     29 Unattached                 DNS   0.1  3
 --   999 Shepherd, Malik     22 Unattached                 DNS   0.1  3
 --   495 Thomas, Keishon     24 Unattached                 DNS   NWI  4
 --   988 Edwards, Daniel     20 Unattached                 DNS   0.1  3
 --   997 Ramie, Joseph       32 Unattached                 DNS   0.1  3
 --   936 Sommerville, Odain  21 Mvp Track &                DNS   NWI  4
 --   498 Tracey, Tyquendo    29 Unattached                 DNS  -0.1  5
 --   976 Aldred, Orlando     26 Unattached                 DNS   1.1  2
 --   493 Stennett, Terrique  19 Unattached                 DNS   1.1  2

Event 5  Women 400 Meter Dash
===================================================================
WORLD RECORD: W 47.60  10/6/1985   MARITA KOCH, GDR
    Name                     Age School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1   937 McLeod, Candice     26 Unattached               50.58   2
  2   924 James, Tiffany      25 SprinTec                 52.10   2
  3   928 Williams, Ashley    26 SprinTec                 53.40   2
  4   927 McNeil, Yanique     26 SprinTec                 53.71   2
  5   926 Le-Roy, Anastasia   35 SprinTec                 54.20   2
 --   901 Bailey, Keiffer     22 G.C Foster College         DNS   1
 --   623 Freeman, Shermaine  20 Vere Tech High             DNS   1
 --   905 Nanton, Odeshia     21 G.C Foster College         DNS   2
 --   906 Richards, Annecia   21 G.C Foster College         DNS   1
 --   909 Day, Christine      36 Mvp Track &                DNS   2
 --   925 Jenkins, Tovea      30 SprinTec                   DNS   2
 --   943 James, Samantha     28 Vision track club          DNS   1
 --   942 Haris, Deandra      16 Vision track club          DNS   1

Event 6  Men 400 Meter Dash
===================================================================
WORLD RECORD: W 43.03  8/14/2016   WAYDE VAN NIEKERK, RSA
    Name                     Age School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1   905 Barnes, Zandrion    21 G.C Foster College       46.05   4
  2   946 Cox, Anthony        22 Racers Track Club        46.29   4
  3   943 Brown, Javier       21 Racers Track Club        46.77   4
  4   955 Thomas, Terry       25 Racers Track Club        46.99   4
  5   961 Dwyer, Rasheed      33 SprinTec                 47.19   3
  6   993 Henry, Paul         24 Unattached               47.30   3
  7   964 Slater, Akani       25 SprinTec                 47.61   4
  8   494 Taylor, Tyrice      21 Unattached               48.03   2
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  9   928 McDonald, Rusheen   30 Mvp Track &              48.06   2
 10   912 Murray, Demar          SprinTec                 48.20   3
 11   909 Jackson, OJ         26 G.C Foster College       48.65   3
 12   984 Buckle, Blaine      22 Unattached               48.85   4
 13   807 Campbell, Reuel     20 Excelsior High           49.01   3
 14   939 Tulloch, Adrian     32 Mvp Track &              49.46   3
 15   988 Edwards, Daniel     20 Unattached               49.90   2
 16   887 McGregor, Wayne     20 Port Antonio High        51.55   2
 17   959 Buckeridge, Rackee  23 Speeders tc              53.29   1
 18   978 Badley, Shemar      22 Unattached               53.30   1
 19   850 Chisholm, Justin    20 Jamaica College          55.06   1
 20   981 Biggs, Glenmour     33 Unattached               59.91   2
 21   892 Davis, Renner       21 Seaforth High            59.95   1
 --   998 Reyes, Ken          23 Unattached                  DQ   2 TR 17.3.1
 --   975 Wilson, Assinie     20 Titans Inter                DQ   3 TR 17.3.1
 --   995 Johnson, Craig      20 Unattached                 DNS   1
 --    78 Williams, Chadwick  26 Uwi mona                   DNS   1
 --   918 Widom, Taj-Leon     22 G.C Foster College         DNS   2
 --   894 Williams, Andrew    20 Seaforth High              DNS   1
 --   944 Burrell, Keeno      28 Racers Track Club          DNS   4
 --   903 Abbott, Garth       33 Falcon Empire              DNS   2
 --   950 McPherson, Bovel    21 Racers Track Club          DNS   4
 --   983 Brown, Jayden       19 Unattached                 DNS   3
 --   904 Gordon, Francois    30 Falcon Empire              DNS   1

Event 8  Men 800 Meter Run
===================================================================
    Name                     Age School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1   910 Luke, Dennick       21 G.C Foster College     1:48.66   2
  2   985 Campbell, Fabian    22 Unattached             1:53.90   2
  3   492 Smith, Cris         22 Unattached             1:58.39   1
  4   987 Cunningham, Demour  28 Unattached             2:03.14   2
  5   995 Johnson, Craig      20 Unattached             2:06.95   1
  6   616 Falconer, Richard   20 William Knibb High     2:09.14   2
  7   894 Williams, Andrew    20 Seaforth High          2:11.31   1
  8   903 Abbott, Garth       33 Falcon Empire          2:13.97   1
  9   976 Aldred, Orlando     26 Unattached             2:35.70   2
 --   494 Taylor, Tyrice      21 Unattached                 DNS   2
 --   978 Badley, Shemar      22 Unattached                 DNS   1
 --   980 Banton, Lucan       30 Unattached                 DNS   1

Event 11  Women 400 Meter Hurdles
================================================================
WORLD RECORD: W 51.46  8/4/2021    SYDNEY MCLAUGHLIN, USA
    Name                     Age School                  Finals
================================================================
  1   936 Matthews, Gabriell  20 Unattached             1:01.28
  2     1 Thomas, Deneka         Vere Tech High         1:03.42
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Event 12  Men 400 Meter Hurdles
================================================================
WORLD RECORD: W 45.94  8/3/2021    KARSTEN WARHOL, NOR
    Name                     Age School                  Finals
================================================================
  1   329 Russell, Owayne     27 Racers Track Club        54.02
  2   330 Levy, Oshane           Uwi mona                 55.81
 --   983 Brown, Jayden       19 Unattached                 DNS

Event 14  Men 110 Meter Hurdles
=====================================================================
WORLD RECORD: W 12.80  9/7/2012    ARIES MERRITT, USA
    Name                     Age School                  Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1   898 Broadbell, Rasheed  22 Elite Performance        13.36   0.4
  2   942 Bennett, Orlando    23 Racers Track Club        13.58   0.4
  3   941 Phillips, Odario    25 Pelican track club       13.75   0.4
  4   925 Cargill, Akeem      22 Mvp Track &              14.11   0.4
  5   930 Pittersgill, Norma  26 Mvp Track &              14.32   0.4
  6   923 Bryan, Joel         22 Mvp Track &              14.77   0.4
 --   977 Alexis, Kern        29 Unattached                 DNS   0.4

Event 15  Women Long Jump
=====================================================================
WORLD RECORD: W 7.52m  6/11/1988   GALINA  CHISTYAKOYA, URS
    Name                     Age School                  Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1   921 Hickling, Tissanna  24 Ricketts                 6.46m   3.4
     FOUL      FOUL      6.46m(3.4) 6.19m(3.5) PASS      6.32m(1.2)
  2   916 Stewart, Jodian     21 Mvp Track &              6.12m   3.3
     FOUL      6.08m(3.4) 5.77m(1.3) 5.87m(2.6) FOUL      6.12m(3.3)
  3   917 Walker, Melissa     31 Mvp Track &              5.51m   3.1
     5.33m(5.9) 5.35m(3.1) FOUL      5.51m(3.1) 5.44m(3.3) 5.41m(2.5)
  4   934 Dunn, Octavia       21 Unattached               5.05m   3.4
     FOUL      5.05m(3.4) 4.78m(2.0) 4.92m(3.5) 4.37m(2.7) 4.56m(3.5)
  5   907 Walters, Sashell    20 G.C Foster College       4.89m   3.0
     FOUL      3.71m(2.4) FOUL      4.14m(2.0) 4.89m(3.0) FOUL

Event 16  Men Long Jump
=====================================================================
WORLD RECORD: W 8.95m  8/30/1991   MIKE POWELL, USA
    Name                     Age School                  Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1   957 Archibald, Emanuel  28 Ricketts                 7.68m   1.1
     7.64m(0.4) 7.34m(3.8) 7.68m(1.1) PASS      7.59m(0.6) 7.55m(1.1)
  2   958 Walker, Jullane     27 Ricketts                 7.62m   3.0
     7.28m(4.4) 7.19m(0.9) 7.62m(3.0) 7.21m(+0.0) 7.46m(2.2) 7.25m(1.6)
  3   965 Thompson, Shawn-D   25 SprinTec                 7.58m   3.9
     7.58m(3.9) 7.55m(1.1) FOUL      7.45m(2.5) FOUL      FOUL
  4   499 Walters, Waukeem    21 Unattached               7.53m   2.5
     7.13m(1.8) 7.53m(2.5) 5.48m(2.4) 6.88m(1.3) 7.20m(2.1) 7.20m(2.6)
  5   896 Coke, Shamar        21 Eagles Track Club        7.23m   0.8
     6.93m(0.5) 6.88m(3.7) 7.23m(0.8) 7.12m(1.7) FOUL      5.80m(0.5)
  6   916 Tomlinson, David    22 G.C Foster College       7.12m   1.9
     6.36m(0.6) 7.03m(0.4) 7.12m(1.9) 6.81m(0.6) 6.67m(1.1) PASS
  7   788 Brown, Nichollyod   20 Jamaica College          5.90m   0.9
     FOUL      FOUL      5.90m(0.9) FOUL      FOUL      FOUL
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 --   797 Turner, Jordan      20 Calabar High               DNS   NWI
 --   847 Brooks, Jonathan    20 Jamaica College            DNS   NWI
 --   496 Thompson, Matthew   20 Unattached                 DNS   NWI
 --   997 Ramie, Joseph       32 Unattached                 DNS   NWI

Event 17  Women Discus Throw
================================================================
WORLD RECORD: W 76.80m  7/8/1988    GABRIELE REINSCH, GDR
    Name                     Age School                  Finals
================================================================
  1   929 Hall, Samantha      29 Throwers R Us           54.57m
      54.57m  FOUL  FOUL  53.36m  50.41m  54.48m
  2   941 Donaldson, Shamell  23 Uwi mona                47.82m
      46.67m  46.19m  47.21m  43.70m  FOUL  47.82m
  3   930 Wqright, Ashanti    20 Throwers R Us           40.45m
      38.45m  40.45m  38.14m  39.69m  40.41m  FOUL
  4   938 Townsend, Ruth      20 Unattached              34.11m
      FOUL  31.40m  34.11m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
  5   939 Williamson, Daneik  22 Unattached              32.71m
      30.41m  FOUL  27.84m  29.92m  31.48m  32.71m

Event 20  Men High Jump
================================================================
    Name                     Age School                  Finals
================================================================
  1   922 Bryan, Christoff    26 Mvp Track &              2.10m
     1.90 1.95 2.00 2.05 2.10 2.15
        P    O    O    O    O  XXX
  2   932 Richards, Raymond   21 Mvp Track &              2.05m
     1.90 1.95 2.00 2.05 2.10
        P    O    O    O  XXX

Event 21  Women Shot Put
================================================================
    Name                     Age School                  Finals
================================================================
  1   929 Hall, Samantha      29 Throwers R Us           13.39m
      13.39m  13.21m  11.94m  12.38m
  2   939 Williamson, Daneik  22 Unattached              11.50m
      11.50m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
  3   930 Wqright, Ashanti    20 Throwers R Us           10.19m
      10.19m  FOUL  FOUL  PASS
 --   938 Townsend, Ruth      20 Unattached                 DNS

Event 22  Men Shot Put
================================================================
    Name                     Age School                  Finals
================================================================
  1   931 Richards, O'Dayne   34 Mvp Track &             19.12m
      18.75m  18.99m  19.07m  19.12m
  2   991 Gayle, Brandon      20 Unattached              15.91m
      15.04m  15.80m  15.91m  15.55m
  3   345 Reid, Shamar        20 Unattached              14.92m
      FOUL  14.92m  FOUL  FOUL
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Results

....Event 22  Men Shot Put

  4   989 Fletcher, Chevaugh  20 Unattached              14.40m
      14.35m  FOUL  14.40m  FOUL
  5    67 Clarke, Michael     21 Uwi mona                13.68m
      13.68m  FOUL  FOUL  13.68m
  6   967 Smith, Shakeil      20 Throwers R Us           13.19m
      FOUL  FOUL  12.97m  13.19m
  7    79 Wollaston, Javin    23 Uwi mona                11.25m
      11.25m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 --   966 Collins, Oneil      21 Throwers R Us             FOUL
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 --   968 Wrigh, Chad         31 Throwers R Us              DNS


